2002 - 2003 College Council Membership Roster

Member’s Name

Council Position

Phone number

Pamela Wilkins Full-time Technical Faculty pwilkins@sccd.ctc.edu
ext. 6640

Mike Evans Full-time Academic Faculty mevans@sccd.ctc.edu
ext. 6720

Jennifer Whetham At-Large Part-time Faculty jwhetham@sccd.ctc.edu
ext. 6457

*Florence Fields Love Classified Staff Fflove@sced.ctc.edu
764-6404

Karen J. Lane Classified Staff klane@sccd.ctc.edu

*Dana Owens Classified Staff dowens@sccd.ctc.edu
763-5153

*Kurt Buttleman Manager/Professional Kbuttleman @sced.ctc.edu
768-6417

Dee Perez Administrator dperez@sccd.ctc.edu
ext. 6476

Nancy Kent Administrator nkent@sccd.ctc.edu
ext. 6482

Cessa Heard-Johnson Standing Member, Diversity & Retention Chjohnson@sccd.ctc.edu
768-6455

Alicia Green

At-Large Student Member

Aegreen77@aol.com
(206) 444-0549

Colby Harris

At-Large Student Member

Colbyl9s@hotmail.com
(206) 516-6060

Carl Fujitani

Student Senate Member

carlfujitani@hotmail.com
(253) 661-1631

Della Beebe Council Secretary; appointed by Dr. dbeebe@sccd.ctc.edu
Wakefield ext. 5332
*Continuing member from 2001-2002 rev. 11-26-02




